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Product Code:

Product Description:
Product Information:
Carton Barcode:

Inner Package Barcode:

BZ18/R

Product Specification Sheet

KW/MAST KITCHEN TIDY WHT 18L RL50

White garbage bag star sealed on roll, in outer LDPE bag for indoor purpose

19325191000973

Physical Specification
Length (A):

Width (B):

Gussett (C):

Open width:
Thickness:
Material:

Virgin or Recycled:
Film Colour:
Printed:

Bag Weight:

Seal type:

Quality Specification
Tensile load MD:
Tensile load TD:
Base seal strength:
Dart impact:

Lift capacities:

Country of Origin:

Created:
Last Edited:

9325191000976

540 MM

225 MM

450 MM

9 UM

HDPE

Virgin

White

No

0.0391 Kg

Star

SEAL LINE

4.05 N (minimum)

2.70 N (minimum)

6.36 N (minimum)

60 g (minimum)

4 kg (minimum)

Thailand

30/03/2021

11/01/2023

Packing Specification
Count per pack:

Flat pack or Roll:
Pack per outer bag:
Core material:

Outer bags per carton:

Carton dimensions:
Weight per carton:
Cartons per layer:
Layers per Pallet:

ARL Logos

DA®

Carfon
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50 pcs

Roll

20 Rolls

Corrugated paper

1000 Bags

0.240x0.300x125 MM

4.29Kg

16

9




Carton layout:
(Image)

Outer bag layout:
(Image)
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